
MT-1041-LC-A/U
LC Fast Connector

Quick Details：

01. Product Name : LC Fast Connector

02. Place of Origin : China

03. Model No : MT- 1041-LC

04. Product Length : 45mm

05. Net Weight : 8g

06. Connector Type: LC/APC or LC/UPC

07. Apply for : FTTH Cable 2*1.6mm Φ3.0, Φ2.0, Φ0.9

08. Insert Loss (IL) :0.2dB

09. Return Loss (RL) :48dB

10. Fiber:SM 9/125um G657A1

Technical Parameter:
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Key Features：

 Linkage structure design, when docking with equipment and joints, the reserved Micro bend remains
unchanged

 Metal V-slot structure design, fiber optic docking is stable and reliable

 The core structure: the use of normally closed elastic fastening method, excellent technical indicators

 Easy to operate, fast construction, high installation success rate, long life cycle, easy maintenance in the later
period

Description:

This kind of Field Assembly Optical Connector is designed for fast and simple field termination

of single fiber, without polishing or epoxy. The Connector is made with precision and high

quality Zirconiu ferrules and provides a highly reliable connection in most of the network

application. The LC type is available with FTTH Cable 2×1.6mm ,Φ3.0,Φ2.0,Φ0.9.

Applications:

 All fiber interconnection

 Telecom Distribution and Local Area Networks; Telecom Distribution and Local Area Networks

 FTTH and FTTX

 Passive optical networks [ATM, WDM, Ethernet]

 Broadband, Cable TV(CATV)

Batch-by-batch inspection of projects, methods, standards and sampling plans：
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Inspection items, requirements and criteria:
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Installation steps：
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Re-assembly:

You may interested:
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